
Teanau Bridge Club 4 November 2022Friday Bridge
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Vul: None

Par: -400
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Vul: All
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Vul: All
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Vul: None
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Vul: EW
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10 Dlr: E
Vul: All

Par: 630
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11 Dlr: S
Vul: None
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13 Dlr: N
Vul: All

Par: 620
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14 Dlr: E
Vul: None

Par: -100
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15 Dlr: S
Vul: NS

Par: -450
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Vul: EW
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AQ6
A762
AKJ75
6

J7
K
T93
AQT9752

9832
J9843
Q42
K

KT54
QT5
86
J843

18
610

6

NT
N
S
E
W

-
-
1
1

5
5
-
-

4
4
-
-

4
4
-
-

4
4
-
-

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

17 Dlr: N
Vul: None
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Vul: NS
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: EW

Par: 110
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Vul: All

Par: -110
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Vul: NS
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Vul: EW
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Vul: All
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Vul: None
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Vul: All
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Vul: NS

Par: -400
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